* For details of manufacture, refer to the licensee
The WaterMark is a registered certification trademark of Australian Building Codes Board ABN 74 599
608 295 and is issued under licence by SAI Global Certification Services Pty Limited (ACN 108 716
669) (“SAI Global”) 650 Lorimer Street, Port Melbourne VIC 3207, GPO Box 5420 Sydney NSW 2001.
 This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and remains the property of SAI Global and must be
returned to SAI Global upon its request.  Refer to www.saiglobal.com for the list of product models.
SAI Global hereby grants:
Pipe Couplings Australasia Pty Ltd

Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR17  10  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP 25S1SDR74B   PCA  25mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP110S1SDR11B   PCA  110mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR11  16  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP110S1SDR136B    PCA  110mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP110S1SDR17B   PCA  110mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR17  10  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP110S1SDR21B   PCA  110mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR21  8  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP110S1SDR74B   PCA  110mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes

Type
Pipe
Series
Compound
Designation
Nominal
Size
(DN)
SDR
Pressure
Classification
(PN)
Colour/Striping/Jacket
Date
Endorsed
MPEP110S1SDR9B   PCA  110mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP110SDR11L   PCA  110mm
SDR13.6
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP110SDR136L   PCA  110mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP110SDR17L   PCA  110mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP110SDR21L   PCA  110mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR21  8  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP110SDR74L    PCA  110mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   110   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP110SDR9L    PCA  110mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes

SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100  180  SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP20S1SDR11B   PCA  20mm
SDR13.6 11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes

Type
Pipe
Series
Compound
Designation
Nominal
Size
(DN)
SDR
Pressure
Classification
(PN)
Colour/Striping/Jacket
Date
Endorsed
MPEP20S1SDR74B   PCA  20mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   20   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP20S1SDR9B   PCA  20mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   20   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP20SDR11L   PCA  20mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   20   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP20SDR136L    PCA  20mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   20
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP20SDR74L   PCA  20mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   20   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP20SDR9L   PCA  20mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   20   SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP25S1SDR11B   PCA  25mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR11  16  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP25S1SDR9B   PCA  25mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP25SDR11L   PCA  25mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP25SDR136L   PCA  25mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP25SDR17L   PCA  25mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP25SDR74L   PCA  25mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP25SDR9L   PCA  25mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   25   SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP32S1SDR11B   PCA  32mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes

Type
Pipe
Series
Compound
Designation
Nominal
Size
(DN)
SDR
Pressure
Classification
(PN)
Colour/Striping/Jacket
Date
Endorsed
MPEP32S1SDR136B   PCA  32mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP32S1SDR17B   PCA  32mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR17  10  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP32S1SDR21B   PCA  32mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR21  8  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP32S1SDR74B   PCA  32mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
WATER   PE100   32   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP32S1SDR9B   PCA  32mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP32SDR11L   PCA  32mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP32SDR136L   PCA  32mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP32SDR17L   PCA  32mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP32SDR21L   PCA  32mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR21  8  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP32SDR74L   PCA  32mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP32SDR9L   PCA  32mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   32   SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP40S1SDR11B   PCA  40mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR11  16  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP40S1SDR136B   PCA  40mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP40S1SDR17B   PCA  40mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes

Type
Pipe
Series
Compound
Designation
Nominal
Size
(DN)
SDR
Pressure
Classification
(PN)
Colour/Striping/Jacket
Date
Endorsed
MPEP40S1SDR21B   PCA  40mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR21  8  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP40S1SDR74B   PCA  40mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP40S1SDR9B    PCA  40mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP40SDR11L   PCA  40mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP40SDR136L    PCA  40mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP40SDR17L   PCA  40mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP40SDR21L   PCA  40mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR21  8  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP40SDR74L   PCA  40mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP40SDR9L   PCA  40mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   40   SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP50S1SDR11B   PCA  50mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR11  16  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP50S1SDR136B    PCA  50mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP50S1SDR17B   PCA  50mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR17  10  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP50S1SDR21B    PCA  50mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR21  8  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP50S1SDR74B   PCA  50mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP50S1SDR9B    PCA  50mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100

Type
Pipe
Series
Compound
Designation
Nominal
Size
(DN)
SDR
Pressure
Classification
(PN)
Colour/Striping/Jacket
Date
Endorsed
MPEP50SDR11L   PCA  50mm
SDR13.6
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP50SDR136L   PCA  50mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP50SDR17L   PCA  50mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP50SDR21L    PCA  50mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR21  8  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP50SDR74L    PCA  50mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP50SDR9L    PCA  50mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   50   SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP63S1SDR11B   PCA  63mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR11  16  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP63S1SDR136B   PCA  63mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP63S1SDR17B   PCA  63mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR17  10  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP63S1SDR21B   PCA  63mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR21  8  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP63S1SDR74B   PCA  63mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP63S1SDR9B   PCA  63mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP63SDR11L   PCA  63mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP63SDR136L    PCA  63mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple

Type
Pipe
Series
Compound
Designation
Nominal
Size
(DN)
SDR
Pressure
Classification
(PN)
Colour/Striping/Jacket
Date
Endorsed
MPEP63SDR17L   PCA  63mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP63SDR21L    PCA  63mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR21  8  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP63SDR74L    PCA  63mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP63SDR9L    PCA  63mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   63   SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP75S1SDR11B   PCA  75mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR11  16  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP75S1SDR136B   PCA  75mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP75S1SDR17B   PCA  75mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR17  10  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP75S1SDR74B   PCA  75mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP75S1SDR9B   PCA  75mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP75SDR11L   PCA  75mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP75SDR136L    PCA  75mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP75SDR17L   PCA  75mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP75SDR21L   PCA  75mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR21  8  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP75SDR74L   PCA  75mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple

Type
Pipe
Series
Compound
Designation
Nominal
Size
(DN)
SDR
Pressure
Classification
(PN)
Colour/Striping/Jacket
Date
Endorsed
MPEP75SDR9L    PCA  75mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   75   SDR9  20  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP90S1SDR11B    PCA  90mm
SDR11
PN16 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR11  16  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP90S1SDR136B   PCA  90mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP90S1SDR17B   PCA  90mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR17  10  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP90S1SDR74B    PCA  90mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe Blue
Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR7.4  25  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP90S1SDR9B    PCA  90mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Blue Stripes
PE100
N/a   Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR9  20  Black with Blue Stripes   25 Nov
2022
MPEP90SDR11L    PCA  90mm
SDR13.6
PN16 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR11  16  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP90SDR136L    PCA  90mm
SDR13.6
PN12.5 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90
SDR13.6
12.5  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP90SDR17L   PCA  90mm
SDR17
PN10 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR17  10  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP90SDR21L   PCA  90mm
SDR21 PN8
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR21  8  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP90SDR74L   PCA  90mm
SDR7.4
PN25 PE
Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes
PE100
RECYCLED
WATER
Polyethylene
(PE)
Pressure
Pipe
1  PE100   90   SDR7.4  25  Black with Lilac/Purple
Stripes
25 Nov
2022
MPEP90SDR9L   PCA  90mm
SDR9 PN20
PE Pipe
Lilac/Purple
Stripes